Z:\Clients\Therma Tru PERMANENT\B - Texas Dept of Ins\TDI - XXX D XXXX- 6'8 & 8'0 BBG FG Imp Comp Jambs (TX 5224-52290\C - Drawings\TX-5227-5229.dwg

THERMARTRU

DOORS
Fiber-Classic. & Smooth-Star.

COMPOSITE EDGE
GLAZED FIBERGLASS SINGLE DOOR
w/ SIDELITE(S) w/ BLINDS BETWEEN GLASS

INSWING /OUTSWING
"IMPACT"

EVALUATED FOR USE IN THE STATE OF TEXAS

The Fiberglass Door system described herein complies with the 2018 International
Residential Code (IRC), Sections R301 & Ré09 and the 2018 International Building Code
{IBC), Sections 1404.13, 1609, 1709.5, 2403 and 2404 subject to the following conditions:

1.

2.

SN

Anchors shall be as listed and spaced as shown in the details. Anchor embedment
to base material shall be beyond wall dressing or stucco.

This system has been tested and evaluated as a large missile impact protective
system for installation in areas that require wind borne debris protection. This
product meets missile level "D" as defined in ASTM E 1996.

Allowable design pressure requirements must be equal to or less than the design
pressure rating shown in the design pressure chart, sheet 1 of this drawing.
Conditions not covered by this drawing are subject to further engineering analysis.
Fiber-Classic and Smooth-Star Door & Sidelite panels require the use of "J" part
numbers. These door panels must be stained or painted within six months of
installation.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SHEET # | DESCRIPTION

Typical Elevations, Design Pressures & General Notes
Door Panel Details

Sidelite Panel Details

Elevations

Horizontal & Vertical Cross Sections
Horizontal Cross Sections

Vertical Cross Sections

Frame Anchoring

Hardware Details

Lite Frame & Glazing Details

Bill of Materials & Componenis

=iaojo~joulajwino)—~

M,
0 o
£
e
o
JE*®
S| o
o] ~
N @
D ) *
© [+]
€E B
2 Q
"
-
w0

X [®)
/ 4
X0 X0 ox
115.75" MAX. O.A. FRAME WIDTH |
37.5" MAX. — 37.75" MAX.
FRAME WIDTH FRAME WIDTH
15" —— |=—1.5"
g 9
£ L=
$2 3%
S > .
235 O X ©
I Qu
S Buw
@
,/ / /
Vi Vi V4
DESIGN PRESSURE (PSF) DESIGN PRESSURE (PSF)
CONFIGURATION INSWING OUTSWING
POSITIVE NEGATIVE POSITIVE NEGATIVE
X0, OX, OXO +50.0 -50.0 +50.0 -50.0

P.O. Box 230 Valrico FL. 33595

BUILDING CONSULTANTS, INC.
Phone No.:

Documents Prepared By

TEXAS BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION # F—11852

1)
L
=
0
s Q=
&) <
20 N
e 2l
~ o=
Loy joq =R
L0 |5 <©
=3 |8l oy
P -
Le I& o
I 1l “n
gy} gk
. 2 |43
3 S
a gt
[
o F
X < o
0. o
>_
m
w
pd
Qo
]
|
o
L
<
o]
o
=z
DATE: 7/21/21
scale:  N.T.S.
DWG. BY: RW
CHK. BY: LFS
DRAWING NO.:

TX-5228 .

sHEer _ 1 oF 11

© 20271 R.W. BUILDING CONSULTANTS INC.



Z\Clients\Therma Tru PERMANENT\B - Texas Dept of Ins\TDI - XXX 1D XXXX- 6'8 & 8'0 BBG FG Imp Comp Jambs (TX 5224-5229)\C - Drawings\TX-5227-5229.dwg

34" - -
Lt
[y X BXIERIOR B SN, e
- | [ Sge==l Foxliall $3 0
T ] | g . = & e ., 20 0 53
e ' SaFeT i £E2 o uo
=z S g o 10im huy oM By
E j : -~ o i Lo 2. gd
S . L 3 ;U-Eg c FE2 w
Gk L L COMPOSITE %,— g§ é g2 gg
H e € ‘e p-—4
HINGE STILE S INTERIOR [*=8 \ e 121 L
LOCK STILE 15 PR Zow 5bh
(COMPOSITE/ TOP RAIL TOP RAIL 7% % £g0 6v
ENGINEERED WOOD) @ HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION (ENGINEERED WOOD) (COMP./ENG. WOOD) (COMP./ENG. WOOD) Miindee™ f o8 gé
S F O
5 8" 2 o
— [-m 0.4" 36— 5? 298 %g
™ ES EXTERIOR = A = 7 | > § g
=y [ : &
SR ﬂ 7 T) D RS I 3 3
o B E ‘ FOAMCORE || | Foamcore ||| ©
HINGE STLE an il INTERIOR =5 \ CAP I~ ~ ;
(COMPOSTE/ /"2 HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION ENGINEERED WOOD BN Vg x| E
ENGINEERED WOOD) ) ( ) w W BS A
_ 36'"MAX.DOOR ___ __, 35813'MAX.DOOR |__ __, 35813'MAX.DOOR _ SN e ES |3 §
PANEL WIDTH PANEL WIDTH PANEL WIDTH B | B i1 i g S
w]| I 2|28
A - 5 = |x 8
@ @z @z | | iU 2|
& x
FI\Q\ - R 1 &
INTERIOR N EXTERIOR INTERIOR W EXTERIOR
=]l I =)l I
& /10 - B (22 2 (22 ) == ==
i < < _— D - E]
z 4 pd A
o D2 2 i I Y [ o 5
N A T O B R O B R - 9, :
I/4
. ©- 2 ©- 2 € FIBERGLASS SKIN FIBERGLASS SKIN y
% % % /i 7
E: o7 3 ory 2 oy R A R AT
R * x - B
2 5 &
Y / / o S o
/ / / ] Z
BOTTOM RAIL—" | BOTIOM RAL—" ([ [ ‘ oarE: 7,/21/21
(COMP)) (COMP.) - scAE: N.T.S.
D b D o ——— ].7" R vt ].7" — - DWG. BY: RW
40\ FIBERGLASS DOOR PANEL 47 ) FIBERGLASS DOOR PANEL 47 FIBERGLASS DOOR PANEL oo LFS
BOOK DOOR - COMPOSITE EDGE HYBRID DOOR - COMPOSITE EDGE U1 DOOR - COMPOSITE EDGE m VERTICAL CRO m DRA\.MNG. NO.:
FIBERGLASS SKIN: 0.082" MIN. THK. 2 S$ SECTION 4 )\ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION TX—5228
FOAM CORE: POLYURETHANE -1.9 PCF MIN. \2/ \2/ P —

© 2021 R.W. BUILDING CONSULTANTS IND.




TONI SLNVLINSNGD aNiaung ‘M'd 1202

ZSBLL—d4 # NOLLVMISIOFN 40 3IIVOL4ILM3D SNOISIAIY -
SHAANIONI TYNOISSIH0Ud 40 QN¥VOE SvX3L SIVIIa 1INV ILTIAIS Ad 3lvd [ON Sloil= 0| w H_
L616°6S9°CLY "ON ®uoyd : Nelx|E] Viw
SEGEC 14 OOUIDA 0€Z Xog .o.&ggﬁ ‘A1BNESSY ¥0 1dvd MH_ M . w o
"ONI ‘SLNVLINSNOD ONIaTIng ~N g 1 3_

¥00a SSY19¥34l4 NolEEle &2

£ZLYOL# "3'd Svxal NAL—VYA¥IHL ] m o2 &
"3'd IPIWIYDS 4 uopukl Ag pedpdeid sjuawinoog 190A0Md M b W w m w

€z w...@.w.......ua....mu

saveavperr

80

580

EXTERIOR

A\
\
Y
\
L

-_—1.7" ]

~
1
[

INTERIOR

TOP RAIL
{COMP./ENG. WOOD)

FOAM CORE

m VERTICAL CROSS SECTION

BOTIOM RALL— [
(COMP.) :

FIBERGLASS SKIN

COMPOSITE
CAP

0.5" —»i [.~

LOCK STILE
{ENGINEERED WOQCD)

3.6

s L
[/4

XTERIOR

|

INTERIOR

/"1 \ HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION

&7
ol !
11

£l
=]

e
[Ty
>4
=
H sl
=) M:.w._..@ > - = g
S 32 RS 9|
~ w O al o=
© =5 = @l O
. “ 0N « =0
t 4o o
e -2 38 )
0z
4
W

P

LHOEH 1INV XYW .5T°56

Rl

FOAM CORE: POLYURETHANE -1.9 PCF MIN.

FIBERGLASS SKIN: 0.082" MIN. THK.

Bmp6zes-L22s-X1\sBumeiq - D\(6225-v22s X1 squer dwo) dwi 94 988 0.8 8 8.9 -XXXX A XXX - IQL\sUl J0 1daq sexay - gA\LNINVINYId ML BWIBYL\SIUSID\Z



‘ON| SLINVLIMASENGOD aNianiing

MH L2002 O

ZS8LL—d # NOUVMISIONM 40 ILVOIAUMIO SNOISIAJY .
SHIAINIONT TWNOISSIH0dd 40 Quvog SvX3l SNOILVAT TS A8 31vd fON Slalzlo] o H_
. . - wn L
LELE'6G9°CLY "ON euoyd : Nl N e
GBGET 14 ODUIDA 0OCZ Xog .O.&gga .\_/..._miuwmd« MO .—.M(& m m " W o
‘ONI ‘SINVIINSNOD ONIQTNg AN . g | 4_
4000 SSY1943914 ™ R v_.m
cZIvOL# "3'd SvX3L NAL—-VYWHIHL i m L &
q'd IPIWIYDS "4 UOPuUAT 1Ag peJndedd sjuawinsog 19NaoHd M @ W nuuu W %
2
[
]
oc oc
[TV 2 )
e
ik Bl
£5
<<
zg|33
o L3RG a
o) O
D ~ - AR
2921928
e‘ XA
o w )
" e g |8
ﬁ 0 5 3
£ 4
(72 ]
~
@pe) v
E :
L > g2
V| - AN 1R}
< A o
x W L
D
mw
//) @
b /] v
< N~
¥4 /
(=
O a ﬂw N
e // 0
1<
P o=
=loe
—— r— e w| I~ M =
m/ 2 w
L B < L
~ E& M NNV
o8 X
IR x 3 T
== FAN i PN
@ Cabo)
%\@
V <
Q<
M T
@ N O e
(X8
///l W n:\lv_
. =0
wiN) SIX
(ope) mv &
EE S8
<5 4
> =<
(75 (723 R
A4 oz C /;// \»
M h ZAS L E
\
o LY v TLXLET

Bmp'62es-L2es-X\sBuimeld - D\(622S-¥22s XL squer dwo) duij 94 988 0.8 %8 8,9 -XXXX A1 XXX - 14L\su] JO 1da@ sexay - A\LNINVINYI NiL BULBYI\SIUBID\Z



TON| SLINVATINSNGOD aNidling "m's L2802 @

ZSBLL~4 # NOLLVHLSIONY 40 TLVOLHLLMID SNOILOIS SSONI SNOISIAGY

SHIINIONT TYNOISSIA0Md 40 QuvOo8 SVYXIL WALNIA % TYINOZINOH A8 41vd FON Slolzln] w H_
. . . 19)] L

LBLE'6GY'CLE "ON ®uoyd : : N
cooce O L ren o g@. TTGNISSY 0 Lavd W = =11 N
"ONI ‘SINVLINSNOD ONIang N . g 1 5_

4004 lmwﬁommmi ~ ElEle X
SZLPOL# "T'd SVX3L NAL—YWIIHL ] m o x|E &
‘T'd IPIUYDS 4 uopuly :Ag pedodeld sjuswINDO(] 10Nao0Hd 213 W 5 w M

N3
g
=0
Z75 envol |t
o

T LA At

5 LaINHOS 2 NOONAT

,
o L rreeessens
.m.,.:..::..2.:::..:. ;
:
:

*
RN ; EN
v, M £3F
‘b i

N .\Hp%..:::.;..w L
Nﬁﬁ%m%,.?ese

DRYWALL

Iy
e
50!
3o
0
&3
0!
&3
&)
&)
30,
20,
0
C
0!
0!
o0
00

\R DRYWALL
O,

INTERIOR
INTERIOR

90,
80
o
o
20
od
20
3o,

o
o
o
}
0
o

o!
00050,
a900ad
620508
020000
Sosees

o
0,

o

63aS

o
o
3
0
3
&)
o)

0
&3
3
o
o
o!
o

o}
o
.
3
¢}
o
o

&
0,
&
o5
0
&3
62
05
(3

6505030;
09030!
0802aS0!
02030
03030 0!
0208620,
020308
202020

W

/ 4"\ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION

0!
o

o

598
9
g0
620
o
3

050,
590!
H
5
050!
250!
230!
30!

50!
0!
0!
o!
62
o
&3
43

3
3
o
o
2,
o

p
A
#
L
#
A
£
£
£
£
=
32
°B
O
0.

\y Outswing shown {Inswing similar)

\5_/ Outswing shown (Inswing similar)
"N

/3" VERTICAL CROSS SECTION

SEENOTE 2
EXTERIOR

EXTERIOR

(@)

equally spaced between {7 screws total per side jamb).
2. Sidelite assembly screws located 3" from each end and @ centerline

{3 screws along head jamb).
3. PVC/Wood Moulding secured w/ 16 GA. X 1" brad nails located 1" from

ends & 10" o.c. max.

/— DRYWALL
[ EXT.
SHEATHING

1. Sidelite assembly screws located é" from each end and 5 more screws

Notes:

Bodeduredodalo
08052000020,
6202020802020
080308402080
6235020968020
52020565090
0e209020302050
20252026052529

adofibmont ol 0! o491 (oSadaddzmraos
R 3202023030500 2g058da205000005000300
R262020502080! 0502050509030300
o205 MeSofoToloT0!

059802055202051

So3oMEatadode

k5050
85500000
2080360000
RoSagela0d
podofelale
)

A
o

37

INTERIOR
EXTERIOR

/"5 "\ HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION

/i

@) (@2

m HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION
W Outswing shown (Inswing similar)

o
[ 1%
(o]
w o~ ML AR L LA gl Oty Tolalolelelsy
o000050!
0 Ra0a0 0,0,
P A\ e
© o TRETRIIN
[+ 4 0969620802030008 B
050, (-2
> CriEera
O 921 B 8020203030050 &b
v o 000000 08e0000500058305000000¢ B
P a0R0a0,00050,000,0,0,050,020, o
[a74 0903623908020208090262090205¢!
Lil poogagafogotogedalegodotopolondd
PoboSodndudsdodagofodoledaelodimar
th - aoa 02620303080 %00006000050202300,
> N LTI w1 i TSI e Y5 E
pa 1X] ?

\y Outswing shown (Inswing similar)

ot
i
z
vt
et
- ,
-
.
z -
R ‘
$o
o .
7y
-

EXT. &

SHEATHING

520502080
0903050
28020
026803630
0908020208030
0802080! 030!
6999030262020

0203a005a3050!
5902020902050

6805a5630305090!

630902020259000

0502600
08a200

-

m HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION
w Outswing shown (Inswing similar)

SHEATHING

BMp'622s-L2es-X\sBumelq - J\(6225-+22s XL) squier dwo) dw) 94 D48 0.8 18 8.9 -XXXX QI XXX - {QL\sui o 1dag sexal - G\LNINVINYId NIL BULIBYL\SWUIDNZ



TON| SANVLITINSNGOD aNIQTing "Mm'd 1202 @

ZEBLL—d # NOILVAHISIORM 40 ILVOI4ILNID SNOISIAZY

SUIANIONT IYNOISSIA0Md 40 QMvOod SvX3L mzw&ﬂmomﬁmwmmo Ag 3lvd [ON] ~ =0l w 1_
Nl &£ A

LE6LE'6S9'CLY ON oUold : N & N
G6CEE 14 OOLIDA ST XOH O \Sg@~ KGNSSV 80 1avd Q5 NS
ONI ‘SINVLINSNOD ONIaTING N g | 6_

H00Q SSY19434ld N LB Ele X
CZLYOL# 3'd SVXIL NAL=YAY3HL i w olw|Z &
T IPIUIYDS 4 uopull :Ag peJodedd suswnsoq 1109NA0Nd 218 W 5 m &

111.{
&

saaerre

LQINHOS 4 ZOGZ. JW

SO

ST
seseseneene
aGsepezeNRROD
0)
3
)
0}

2
o *
-~

i

&w_x $
NN .W me Segawtt & }U&
ﬂﬁﬁwm%f.?xéi

TE]

lar)

swing simi

——
SOCHOER OO
sedsissatedss /
Segegodoletelalals !
SR w—

S0308a8080808a300803030208
680503020 020208000 202030
0308020020 0203080 03050
69650200030802030208000
820808020960620 0.

9502023802030800000%0!
02020208020202096202020 30!
52090805080208080202030!
98095262000902050502030,
6262026308020202620363030
6202024 $o2020008

't

AAAMIAREVRRNR ALY

AR
LX) 0 o
v I o
5
o LLE] L
5
5
CICE)
PSS
A ‘
¥ o0
0
5
5
B O

hown {in

320, 00002, 00,060 Pyt 07,050 O &
BB aa8n 0050000 oCac 005502000008020060020009
08030303090305020908030

B 026303050303020805052365050]
0208020302080805a2e50S00s!
9953030002030 2080308030 503 0]
8020803086908030508080305a 0!
82000300020208050202922%026%g
090005020000050002
09020020200
6200080

08a8050!

swing s

03¢
023020805030
508305200002
03030809050

03090508000!

o
0!

Out

[J

/ 2\ HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION

.

ends & 10" o.c. max.

equally spaced between (7 screws total per side jamb).
2. PYC/Wood Moulding secured w/ 16 GA. X 1" brad nails located 1" from

1. Sidelite assembly screws located 6" from each end and 5 more screws

Notes
C-
P

INTERIOR

@ @ o @

(404D

025802020800 050;
020,050,0.5,
QDS 0 0 0 0.0
00,0 0 0 00, 0;
Oa0,0.0,0,0,.0°0
990903020300 %0,
Ba0a0 0,0, 0,0
0a0,0,000,0,0,0,
09080308053030508030

ao8 0000000003000
3 02039207~ R3292302;

imilar)

swing s

SAANEANRAN AN

hown {in

(-3 £:2 BL0,0, )
IO - SRR
-2 s - B0 OO0 D B 0,000
DOODDODBDOOQOODODOOOOB

0ea000, 0, .

0,0, 00 0000
0a020,0 0 0 0,0
Re25cgesepagage

3

swing s

000020008000
0903030000200 a30000000!

53000005 0s00adcil 00000000000 0000008000,

05eSeSnl050300otERas00S0000000000000004

Roge00! a950g20080500030300a0 b ogag0d0d

200208600
03032098008

020805650, a 0030  —
0902080235550 2959080
040,00 0,000,
RIS " |/ N
2098500000008000 2
6852090208295%4 5 S
RoSo020208aRa0gilio0 0000000008 5 3

N

Out

6

m HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION

SEE NOTE 2
(TYP.)

Bmp6zzs-2z2s-X1\sBumelq - D\(6225-+zes XL) squer dwod dwi 94 998 0.8 1 8.9 -XXXX G XXX - 1AL1\su} J0 1daq sexa] - A\LNINVINYId NiL BUWLRY\SIUBIDONZ



Z:\Clients\Therma Tru PERMANENT\B - Texas Dept of Ins\TDI - XXX 1D XXXX- 6'8 & 8'0 BBG FG Imp Comp Jambs (TX 5224-5229)\C - Drawings\TX-5227-5229.dwg

INTERIOR

\ EXTERIOR

Notes:

1. Sill ltem #32 is attached to jambs w/ (3) #8 X 2-1/2" pfh screws at each end.
Sill tem #33 is attached to jambs w/ (2) #8 X 2-1/2" pth screws at each end.
Sill llem #34 is attached to jambs utilizing (2) #10 X 2" pph SMS at each end.

2. Sidelite assembly screws located 3" from each end and @ centerline
(3 screws dlong sill).

\\

INTERIOR

~

AT J\-"gl‘*.,“

EXTERIOR

@OE o

SEENOTE 1
K ) wooD
D ) CONCREIE
/"1 \ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION
\7/ Inswing Sill
\\
EXTERIOR INTERIOR

OO0 D ®

SEENOTE1

CONCRETE
/ 2"\ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION

\U Outswing Sil

\\

EXTERIOR

(0)a(@2)

INTERIOR

SEENOTE 1

CONCRETE
m VERTICAL CROSS SECTION

\7-/ Outswing Sill

SEENOTE 2

‘0
3 5
foe? it 3
b -~ - * o]
IR~ S :
:
SR TN :
o~ V2 3
A 1O 3 \
e
1 % “u.: Z E—"‘. .
@ I xin: I
- * P
Vet

\J 32

N
N
N N
M

K ) woOD
D ) CONCRETE
/"3 "\ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION

w Inswing Sill

EXTERIOR )
SEE NOTE 2 @\
,—CZ:

el —)

INTERIOR

K ) wooD
D ) CONCREIE

/4 "\ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION

W Outswing Sill

uj
aQ
ppn ()]
v
Eo o Lo
£* 0 go
" 4 gg ey
h:ﬂ. = N Wbk
.Po .
: Lo
83 goq Sz
e 29 oo
g EED =E
2 435¢ 0k
a>n Gg
Zgn §b
3 n €0
) ON - Fi
] 74
k] % §Z u
2 5%e2 95
o a . € o
Y 502 g
& [ 66
=
s
: 5
3 =
[+
o
[\ %]
73]
28 | S
e | 82
< |% -3z
S(f) it} 5
g5 |5 om
oy o =0
14 &
g < >
s x
3
8 [e]
o) &
x <
o o
>_
m
172]
=z
O
n
ol
1 el
L
<€
[
o
=z
OATE: 7/21/21
SCALe:  N.T.S.
DWG. BY: RW
CHK. BY: LFS
DRAWING NO.:
TX—5228

SHEeT _7 oF 11

© 2021 R.W. BUILDING CONSULTANTS INC.



= ﬁ@‘;éé‘llx ‘;’§ "
s ot § o N
/ ¢ LA JE gz Bf
/ \ SeE G W8y B &7
P‘;.m: : . e Z z !
TR 3 ! w =ogn faw
? ‘JU-«: H : x el
:;,‘.og%% : - 81l Po5 22
‘ (3] #8 x2-1/Z \ o8, 15! Witk Zig 5B
e C Y CEN 358 g
JAMB TO HEAD DETAIL ®/ P ngf W . 58P &b
(TYP.) /4 T @ Z " g oy
TYPICAL @ EACH 2X REINFORCEMENT MULLON 2 265 g
£(TYP) ——|  |=— Q & = 8¢
4" (TYP)) £ NS 6 : §5
i e | |t — 4" (TYP') e e ] et E 3
Va 1 e
i T a
| RN | | I rogt o l
z s 5| g
_ _ _ = _ = ES S
o - o o |5
<0 > =
=3 |8 <
HEAD & JAMBS HEAD & JAMBS Le 13 w
_ o) B (TYP.) _ N
— U N B I v
3 3
ol |&
- - % g _ - THRU MULLION — | D @ &
THRU MULLION z5 (TYP.) %
(TYp.) X0
- - — L _ — 1
‘ —
X a
< %)
FRAME _ _ Q 00D — 1 _ 0 WOO _ |z E <
(TYP) WOOD — D 2 8 2
o CONCRETE Q CONCRETE &
_ _ SILL (TYP.) _ SILL (TYP.) _
I LT | I P ri [ 111 |
Lok
woon (Q) woop (@) woop (@) N\~ =
[
CONCRETE o CONCRETE o CONCRETE o ! 300 “ d
OX/XO OXO =
‘ DATE: 7/21/21
FRAME ANCHORING \ J— |sme NTS
WOOD @ f DWG. BY: RW
s CHK. BY: LFS
CONCRETE o DRAWING NO.:
TOE-NAIL DETAIL @ SILL TX—5228
TYPICAL @ EACH 2X REINFORCEMENT  [C2™ 77

Z:\Clients\Therma Tru PERMANENT\B - Texas Dept of Ins\TD! - XXX D XXXX- 6'8 & 8'0 BBG FG Imp Comp Jambs (TX 5224-5229)\C - Drawings\TX-5227-5229.dwg

© 2021 R.W. BUILDING CONSULTANTS ING,



CON SLNVATINSNGD 9NIging "m°s LzZ0zZ @

ZGBL1l—d4 # NOLWVMISIOFH 40 ILVOIHILNID SNOISIAJH :
SUFINIONA IWNOISSIA0Hd 40 Quvog Svx3l SIVIIG THYMONVH A4 31vd [ON 3 vl ..Qm © H_
sesec SRS IN 1 TS 0 T SR RNE
ONI 'SINVIINSNOD ONITING @ ~N . g | 9_
4000 SSY194381d ~ BlElQ =
SZIYOL# "I'd SVYXIL NAL—-YWHIHL i m ol el &
"T'd IPIKIYDSS 4 uopuly :Ag peuapdesd sjuswinooq 10NAQ0MNd M % W m m w
anasene L ﬁx # &
& M%V %% N m\, 3
- ::o.o )ﬁ.‘. <L o
13 \J X &5
.S%fawnmw;? VA\ / cD._ m
T FGJje 1 Q3
g°1 210
I 1 =
.\ e Ae N
WVF 40 sooa 4000 34004
dOL WO G211 1 QI¥gAH/ LN ST . QI¥AH/ LN ST —
W9'GC =
WVT 40 q000 __|_ ¥00a __|_  d00a W/ | K2
dOL WO 21’8 J004.8°6T J009Y.8°5C JO09.5 mw = % 75 1) =~ »..w w
Q=
3 = ol e

\
HINGE JAMB

£

/9 L [ @~

i

N

LS
Ol
5BE ®
(%0
—
S8
=85 %
L @S
[7e]
©
\ ? m %
I . v ) . ] =3
[ (& m | |
ol
‘ ._N:-m‘jtt &l o
O
(5" 7).88°09 _ ~

Security Sub
Strike Plate

N""'

LATCH & DEADBOLT DETAIL
Kwikset

LATCH & DEADBOLT DETAIL
Schiage
LATCH & DEADBOLT STRIKE DETAILS

BmMp6225-1225-X1\sBumela - D\(62es-+22s XL sqwer duod dwj 94 984 0.8 18 8.9 -XXXX QI XXX - 1aL\su} 0 3daq sexa] - G\LNINYNYId NiL BWIBYL\SWUBID\Z



Z)\Clients\Therma Tru PERMANENT\B - Texas Dept of Ins\TDI - XXX D XXXX- 6'8 & 8'0 BBG FG Imp Comp Jambs (TX 5224-5229\C - Drawings\TX-5227-5229.dwg

&
(TYP.)

2094"'D.LO.
WIDTH

#10 X 2" PPH SMS

/ (TYP.)

-
I
(_2 et
[TN)
X
o
—i
(]
& . 1
J__
O
L E
S
B ot —— 4"
(TYP.)

8"-0" LITE FRAME
ALUM. (6063-T5)

DOW 995 GLAZING
COMPOUND
NORSEAL CLOSED CELL — |~ 1/Z'GLASS BITE
PVC FOAM ——— 1-1/4" O.A. THICK GLASS
EXTERIOR
— 1/8" ANNEALED GLASS
.~ 0.090" SAFLEX PVB INTERLAYER
& \ 1t
: =» 1/8" ANNEALED GLASS
- : e
7 : [:\ BLIND INSERT
T N ARSPACE
1
1/8" TEMPERED GLASS

INTERIOR
"‘ FOAM SPACER
4A w/ ALUM INSERT
#10X2'PPHSMS  NORSEAL CLOSED
CELL PVC FOAM

G1 GLAZING DETAIL

1-1/4" Insulated Laminated Glass
w/ Infernal Blinds

T

@ ALUMINUM IMPACT LITE FRAME

wE XY uj
e Py e
SeFind 8-:73 25
Fey Wtz i iy Bp 2o
St 1EL NlEe v Wi
""XV-“ =I: i, :* 2 o
IR 15 im N S B 2Zc
& [ R4 0 ui oY
Pie.s b . “ & ! (S
[ b~ HGER. - Z z |
L5 . PR Sl = g b
f,ué: il NiYy &0 S
v ot £ Y
o s V1R 5% EOQ 2z
o 10 e ££8 90
Gia, 101 > d3pe ak
LR FA T g>0 ff
e SR e Z2o%
Vit it s 8R”. ¢
LIsRCRRL ® 5 o
0 xz
3 Z 0 =
@ R 08
g dg5 8
o 5Q¢ T
£ et Lx
) § g
- m-—.
g SE
E @(: 6
3 -
o
o

a
m —_—
<
o L“'E
o)
n {3 Eo
=2 |g .8
Lo |8 53
=& 19 o
oM <€
5 E g ®
2 o
S E
& &
>.
mn
172}
=z
O
n
e
L)
<C
o
o
Zz
batE: 7/21/21
SCALE:  N.T.S.
DWG. BY: RW
cHK. BY:  LFS
DRAWING NO.:
TX-5228

SHEET 10 oF 11

© 2021 R.W. BuiLDING BONSULTANTS INC.



ZA\Clients\Therma Tru PERMANENT\B - Texas Dept of Ins\TDI - XXX 1D XXXX- 6'8 & 8'0 BBG FG Imp Comp Jambs (TX 5224-5229\C - Drawings\TX-5227-5229.dwg

BILL OF MATERIALS

ITEM # | DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
A 2X FRAMING (SG >=0.42) wOOD
C 1/4" MAX. SHIM SPACE -
D 1/4" X 2-3/4" PFH DeWALT OR ITW CONCRETE SCREW (1-3/4" MIN. EMBEDMENT) STEEL
F #10 X 2" PFH WOOD SCREW STEEL
K #10 PFH WOOD SCREW (1-3/4" MIN. EMBEDMENT) STEEL
L #10 X 2-1/2" PFH WOOD SCREW (1.15" MIN. EMBEDMENT) STEEL
Q #10 X 3" PFH WOOD SCREW (1-3/4" MIN. EMBEDMENT}) STEEL
R 3/16" X 3-1/4" [TW CONCRETE SCREW (1-3/4" MIN. EMBEDMENT) STEEL
X 2X REINFORCEMENT (SG >= 0.55) WOOD
] COMPOSITE JAMB COMP
7 WEATHERSTRIP FOAM
8 DOOR SWEEP VINYL
9 SWEEP (USE w/ PUBLIC ACCESS THRESHOLD) VINYL
20 #8 X 2-1/2" PFH WOOD SCREW STEEL
21 #12 X 1-1/2" PFH WOOD SCREW STEEL
22 #8 X 3/4" PFH WOOD SCREW STEEL
23 #9 X 3/4" PFH WOOD SCREW STEEL
24 #9 X 1" PFH WOOD SCREW STEEL
25 #9 X 2-1/2" PFH WOOD SCREW STEEL
26 #8 X 5/8" PFH WOOD SCREW STEEL
27 LATCH STRIKE PLATE STEEL
28 DEADBOLT STRIKE PLATE STEEL

28A | DEADBOLT SUB-STRIKE PLATE STEEL
29 4" X 4" HINGE STEEL
32 INSWING THRESHOLD ALUM/COMP
33 OUTSWING THRESHOLD ALUM/COMP
34 PUBLIC ACCESS THRESHOLD ALUM
35 SIDELITE SPACER (INSWING) VINYL
36 SIDELITE SPACER (OUTSWING) VINYL
40 DOOR PANEL (BOOK) -
41 DOOR PANEL (HYBRID) -
42 DOOR PANEL (U1) -
50 SIDELITE PANEL -

i‘— 15" ==

I*————'-—r— 1.28"

0.78"

r——~—456‘ ‘—————f-l

@ COMPOSITE JAMB

Lyndon F. Schmidt, P.E.
TEXAS P.E. #104123

813.659.9197

' 4,56"

!
AR

32 INSWING THRESHOLD
Adjustable Composite Sill

33 OUTSWING THRESHOLD
Composite Sill

0.082"

6"

i 2.18" j |

A

@ PUBLIC ACCESS THRESHOLD

%

-1 79"

0.45" ~—>— <——

SRRl

| 206" |

( : ) SWEEP
CONCRETE ANCHOR NOTES:

1. Concrete anchor locations af the comers may be adjusted to maintain the min.
edge distance to mortar joints.

2. Concrete anchor locations noted as "MAX. ON CENTER" must be adjusted to
maintain the min. edge distance to mortar joints, additional concrete anchors
may be required to ensure the "MAX. ON CENTER" dimension are not exceeded.

3. Concrete anchor table:

MIN. CLEARANCE [ MIN. CLEARANCE
: -TO ADJACENT -

A ANCHOR
1-1/4" 7 g

mw

tapcon®| W4
DeWALT N ) . .
lutracong] 14 1-1/4 1 4

WOOD SCREW INSTALLATION NOTES:
1. Maintain a minimum 5/8" edge distance, 1" end distance, & 1" o.c. spacing of
wood screws to prevent the splitting of wood.

P.O. Box 230 Vairico FlL. 33595

BUILDING CONSULTANTS, INC.
Phone No.:

Documents Prepared By

TEXAS BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS
CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION # F-11852

(2% wn
S 22
20 ==
Ea mEy
l(l) “e "‘O
2 |4l 3
=5 |3 T=
o = O
& U SO
Fu |2
D |< g«%
55 |y ®
= o
'—
el |E
o n
>
n
)
d
o
]
n:
=
<
)
o
Z
oATE: 7/21/21
scate:  N.T.S.
DWG. BY: RW
CHK. BY: LFS
DRAWING NO.:
TX—-5228

sheer 11 oF 11

© 20217 R.W. BUILDING CONSULTANTS INC.



